
 HAA Winners
 STOCKTON CLASSIC (NSSA #: 162948)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Event #8 - HAA

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 109255  Parsons, Craig  497  AAA1  $60.00

 149702  Monteleone, Kevin  494  AAA2    

 147571  Giambrone, Paul  493  AAA3    

 302276  Romo, Rocky  494  AA1  $70.00

 152507  Morris, Dan  492  AA2    

 172366  Cade, Brandon  490  AA3    

 229245  Riddle, Diana  486  A1  $54.00

 291571  Groover, Shane  484  A2  $36.00

 155671  Morgan, Luke  483  A3    

 237697  O'keefe, Mike  485  B1  $54.00

 258881  Lambert, Dean  484  B2  $36.00

 242368  Fernandez, Emeterio  471  B3    

 309314  Vigil, Jason  464  C1  $60.00

 169382  Downs, Greg  454  C2    

 146108  Anderson, Rick  447  C3    

 302276  Romo, Rocky  494  JRCH    

 319313  Baker, Cameron  465  JRRU    

 272405  Fry, Joe  491  CLCH    

 147571  Giambrone, Paul  493  TSCH    

 272405  Fry, Joe  491  TSRU    

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  489  TS3    

 272477  Strelau, Phillip  488  TS11    

 144636  Baldwin, Clay  492  SUCH    

 155671  Morgan, Luke  483  SURU    

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  478  SU3    

 317024  Sappington, Nathan  342  SU11    

 149702  Monteleone, Kevin  494  SSCH    

 172366  Cade, Brandon  490  SS11    

 109255  Parsons, Craig  497  SRCH    



 HAA Winners
 STOCKTON CLASSIC (NSSA #: 162948)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Event #8 - HAA

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 258881  Lambert, Dean  484  SR11    

 169119  Berry, Jean  443  SVCH    

 229245  Riddle, Diana  486  LYCH    

 169119  Berry, Jean  443  LYRU    

 291571  Groover, Shane  484  MLCH    

 143218  Ennes, Robert  485  RMCH    

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  478  RMRU    

 242368  Fernandez, Emeterio  471  RM3    

 107827  Frey, Andre  471  MVCH    

 271952  Cheng, Walter  462  MVRU    

 155210  Miller, Murphy  447  MV3    

 152507  Morris, Dan  492  2MCH  $30.00

 109255  Parsons, Craig  497  2MCH  $30.00

 272405  Fry, Joe  491  2MRU    

 291571  Groover, Shane  484  2MRU    

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  489  2M3    

 169495  Bissell, Tanner  474  2M3    

 107827  Frey, Andre  471  FRCH    


